

Business Insurance Certificate of Currency



Policy Number: SMI021636215

Certificate Date 25 July, 2021

Insurer

AAI Limited ABN 48 005 297 807 trading as Vero Insurance

Important Information

The policy referred to is current as at the date of issue of this certificate and whilst an expiry date has been indicated it should be noted that the policy may be cancelled in the future. Accordingly, reliance should not be placed on the expiry date

Period of Cover 30/06/2021 to 30/06/2022 at 4pm

Endorsement effective date 12/07/2021

Insured

Insured Name Melbourne PC User Group Inc

Address Suite 26 477 Warrigal Road
MOORABBIN, VIC, 3189

Policy Wording

Vero Business Insurance Steadfast SCTP V0003 V1

Situation Details

Situation: Suite 26 477 Warrigal Road MOORABBIN VIC 3189 (Principal)

Business Details

Internet Service Provider
Internet Service Provider for Members including hosting meeting and activities including IT Help & Support

Interested Parties

No Interested Parties noted

Business Property

Sum Insured

Building(s) Replacement Value	\$ Not Insured
Contents Replacement Value	\$ 954,209
Stock	\$ Included in Contents
Total Sum Insured	\$ 954,209
Extra Cost of Reinstatement	\$ As per policy wording

Additional Benefits

Removal of Debris	\$ 190,842
Rewriting of Records	\$ 25,000
Playing Surfaces	\$ 50,000

Optional Extension

Strata title mortgagee(s) interest cover only	Not Insured
Flood	No

Theft

Sum Insured

Contents - excluding stock	\$ 50,000
Stock in Trade	\$ Not Insured

Specified items None

Business Insurance Certificate of Currency



Policy Number: SMI021636215

Additional Benefits

Damage to Rented Premises	\$ As per policy wording
Theft Without Forcible and Violent Entry	\$ 20,000

Optional Benefit

Theft of property insured in the open air	\$ 5,000
---	----------

Public and Products Liability

Limit of Liability

Limit of Liability - Public & Products Liability	\$ 20,000,000
--	---------------

Additional Benefit

Property in Physical & Legal Control - Limit	\$ 250,000
--	------------

General Property

Unspecified General Property Items Sum Insured

Unspecified General Property items	\$ Not Insured
------------------------------------	----------------

Specified General Property Item #1

6 x Laptop Computers	\$ 15,000
----------------------	-----------

Cover Extensions

Worldwide Cover	Yes
-----------------	-----